
DIAL-A-RIDE FARES

FIXED ROUTE FARES

COMMUTER LINK FARES

Dial-A-Ride is a door-to-door, advanced reservation transportation service
for persons certified under the American with Disabilities Act (ADA). 

*You must show proper ID for discounted fare.

**Day and Monthly Commuter Link passes are valid on Commuter link buses and local fixed routes.

QUESTIONS? (951) 769-8530
BEAUMONTCA.GOV/TRANSIT

Have exact fare ready when bus arrives.
Drivers cannot make change.
NO REFUNDS.

PURCHASE MOBILE PASSES
DOWNLOADFARE SCHEDULE 

AUGUST 2023

Fare Categories Base Fare 10 Ride Punch Card

One-Way $3.00   50¢   $27.00

Companion & Child $4.00   $1.00 N/A

PCA (w/ ID) FREE FREE

No-Show $3.00 N/A

Fare Categories Base Fare Day Pass** 10 Ride Punch Card Monthly Pass**

General $3.75   $1.00 $8.50 $34.00 $80.00

Child (46" tall or under) $2.75   $1.00 $6.50 $25.00 $60.00

Seniors (60+)/Disabled* $2.75   $1.00 $6.50 $25.00 $60.00

Military Veterans* $2.75   $1.00 $6.50 $25.00 $60.00

Active Military* FREE N/A N/A N/A

Fare Categories Base Fare Day Pass 10 Ticket Book Monthly Pass

General $1.50  25¢ $3.50 $15.00 $45.00

Child (46" tall or under) $0.50   25¢   N/A N/A N/A

Seniors (60+)/Disabled* $1.00   25¢ $2.50 $10.00 $30.00

Military Veterans* $1.00   25¢ $2.50 $10.00 $30.00

Active Military* FREE N/A N/A N/A

Deviations (Route 4) $0.50 N/A N/A N/A


